Account Head Details Amount In Rs. 

0030046401 	Stamp Duty 2836000.00 Road/Street 
Balewadi 

0030063301 	Registration Fee 30000.00 Area/Locality 

Town/City/District 

Pune 

PIN 4 1 1 0 4 5 

Remarks (If Any) 

PAN2=AFLPT9144E-SecondPartyName=Pandurang Jyotiba Thorve- 

AC 

T2866000.00 
Amount In 

Words 

Twenty Eight Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Rupees Only 

C 28,66,000.00 

Payment Details 	 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK 

Cheque-DD Details Bank CIN Ref. No. 02300042024010915415 240098859771 

Cheque/DD No. Bank Date RBI Date 09/01/2024-18:36:57 10/01/2024 

Name of Bank Bank-Branch BANK OF MAHARASHTRA